
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MRY1325: Response to CIRNAC comments on Modification Request
No. 12
Steve Borcsok <steve.borcsok@baffinland.com> Wed, Jul 3, 2019 at 1:56 PM
To: "Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC)" <david.zhong@canada.ca>, Lou Kamermans
<lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-
oen.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>

Good a�ernoon, thanks to everyone who joined the call today to discuss Modifica�on Request No. 12.

Per our discussion today, Baffinland will provide:

·         Further jus�fica�on for the Stage 2 por�on of the stockpile expansion

·         Habitat assessments for the water bodies within the footprint of the Stage 2 por�on of the stockpile
expansion

·         Discussion on how the Stage 2 work may impact Phillips Creek

Thanks,

 

 

Steve Borcsok, P.Eng. | Permi�ng Specialist
Oakville - 2275
T: +1 416 364 8820 x5090

2275 Upper Middle Road East, Suite 300, Oakville, Ontario, Canada, L6H 0C3
www.baffinland.com

This email, and any a�achments, may contain informa�on which is confiden�al and/or privileged. Any unauthorized use or disclosure is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender and delete the material from any device.

 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Steve Borcsok 
Sent: Tuesday, July 2, 2019 4:23 PM
To: Steve Borcsok; Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC); Lou Kamermans; Assol Kubeisinova
Cc: Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC); Richard Dwyer; Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)
Subject: 2AM-MRY1325: Response to CIRNAC comments on Modifica�on Request No. 12
When: Wednesday, July 3, 2019 1:00 PM-2:00 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: CMS Virtual Mee�ng (ID : 543588195)

https://www.google.com/maps/search/2275+Upper+Middle+Road+East,+Suite+300,+Oakville,+Ontario,+Canada,+L6H+0C3?entry=gmail&source=g
http://www.baffinland.com/
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